
IMPORTANT DATES
APRIL-2024

World Health Day
Jallianwala Bagh Massacre Day
Earth Day
World Malaria Day (WHO)

Teacher's Day

World Literacy Day (UNESCO)

Hindi Day

Alzheimer's Day, Day for Peace & 

NOVEMBER-2024  
Children's Day

National Law Day

JANUARY-2025  

AUGUST-2024

MARCH-2025  

International Friendship Day

Quit India Day

Nagasaki Day

Indian Independence Day

Photography Day

World Senior Citizen's Day (Grand Parent Day)

National Sports Day

Sanskrit Day

International Women's Day

World Forestry Day, World Poetry Day

World Day of Water

Saheed Diwas

JULY-2024  

World Environment Day

Father's Day

International Music and Yoga Day

International Anti Drug Day

Doctor's Day

Kargil Victory Day

SEPTEMBER-2024  

OCTOBER-2024
Gandhi Jayanti, Shastri Jayanti

Indian Air Force Day

National Police Day

DECEMBER-2024
World AIDS Day

Indian Navy Day

National Flag Day

National Mathematics Day

Kisan Divas (Farmer's Day) (India)

Christmas

World Laughter Day

Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti

Army Day

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose's Birth 

FEBRUARY-2025  
World Cancer Day

National Science Day
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MAY-2024  
Worker's Day (International Labour Day)

World Thalassemia Day

Mother's Day

Anti-Tobacco Day
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JUNE-2024

Non-violence (UN)

26

28
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India's Republic Day

Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai

Mahatma Gandhi Punyatithi

Anniversary
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ANNUAL CALENDAR (2024-25)
APRIL

03/04/2024 (Wednesday)

09/04/2024 (Tuesday)

10/04/2024 (Wednesday)

11/04/2024 (Thursday)

14/04/2024 (Sunday)

17/04/2024 (Wednesday)

21/04/2024 (Sunday)

New Session Begin 2024-25

Guddi Padwa

Cheti chand

Id-ul-fitar

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Ramnavami

Mahavir Jayanti

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

MAY
HolidayAkkha Teej10/05/2024 (Thursday)

JUNE

Holiday

Holiday

Birsa Munda Shahid Diwas

Eid-ul-zuha (Bakri Id)

09/06/2024 (Sunday)

17/06/2024 (Monday)

AUGUST
stI  PTM (Class Nursery to XII)

Independence Day 

Raksha Bandhan

Janamashtami

10/08/2024 (Saturday)

15/08/2024 (Thursday)

19/08/2024 (Monday)

26/08/2024 (Monday)

Holiday

Holiday

Celebration

JULY
Holiday

Holiday
Muharram

Guru Purnima

17/07/2024 (Wednesday)

21/07/2024 (Sunday)

22/07/2024 to 29/07/2024
(Monday to Monday ) st I Periodical Exam (Class Nursery to XII)

SEPTEMBER
Ganesh Chaturthi

Milad-un-nabi

Next day of Anant Chaturdashi

07/09/2024 (Saturday)

16/09/2024 (Monday)

18/09/2024 (Wednesday)

19/09/2024 to 05/10/2024

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

(Thursday to Saturday)

19/09/2024 (Saturday)

stI  Term Exam (Class Nursery to XII)
nd2  PTM (Result)

School Re Open after Summer break
18/06/2024 - I-XII                 24/06/2024 - Pre-Primary
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HolidayBuddha Purnima23/05/2024 (Thursday)



OCTOBER
02/10/2024 (Wednesday)

09/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 

(Tuesday to Wednesday)

17/10/2024 (Thursday)

28/10/2024 - 02/11/2024 

(Sunday - Wednesday)

Gandhiji & Shastriji Jayanti

Dussehra Holiday

Valmiki Jayanti

Diwali

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

NOVEMBER
HolidayGuru Nanak Jayanti15/11/2024 (Friday)

DECEMBER

Holiday

nd2  Periodical Exam

stI  Pre-Board Exam (Class X and XII)

02/12/2024 to 09/12/2024
(Monday to Monday)

FEBRUARY
Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Annual Exam (Class IX and XI)

Annual Exam (Class Nursery and VIII)

Maha Shivratri

12/02/2025 (Saturday)

15/02/2025 to 25/02/2025
(Saturday to Monday)

22/02/2025 to 10/03/2025
(Saturday to Monday)

26/02/2025 (Wednesday) Holiday

JANUARY
HolidayNew Year

rdIII  PTM (Class Nursery to XII)
ndII  Pre Board (Class X and XII)

Republic Day 

01/01/2025 (Wednesday)

04/01/2025 (Saturday)

06/01/2025 to 11/01/2025

26/01/2025 (Sunday)

MARCH
Annual Result (Class IX and XI)

Holi

Rangpanchami

Annual Result (Class Nursery to VIII)

Gudi Padwa

Eid-ul-Fitar

08/03/2025 (Saturday)

14/03/2025 (Friday)

19/03/2025 (Wednesday)

28/03/2025 (Friday)

30/03/2025 (Sunday)

31/03/2025 (Monday) 

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Celebration

Holiday

Christmas and Winter Break

02/12/2024 to 11/12/2024
(Monday to Wednesday)

25/12/2024 to 01/01/2025
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